TVS1801 18V 双向平缓钳位浪涌保护器件
1 特性
• 针对工业信号线的 1kV、42Ω IEC 61000-4-5 浪涌
测试提供保护
• 双向极性可针对双极信号传输或误接线情形提供保
护
• 30A 8/20µs 浪涌电流下的钳位电压为 27.4 V
• 关断电压：±18V

Changes from Revision * (September 2018) to Revision A (December 2018) Page
• 将“预告信息”更改为“量产数据”.................................................................................................................. 1
TVS1801
ZHCSIU7B – SEPTEMBER 2018 – REVISED MAY 2022 www.ti.com.cn
2 Submit Document Feedback Copyright © 2022 Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Links: TVS1801
5 Device Comparison Table
DEVICE Vrwm Vclamp at Ipp Ipp (8/20 µs) Leakage at Vrwm POLARITY Package
TVS0500 5 9.2 V 43 A 0.07 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS0701 7 11 V 30 A 0.25 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS1400 14 18.6 V 43 A 2 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS1401 14 20.5 V 30 A 1.1 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS1800 18 22.8 V 40 A 0.3 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS1801 18 27.4 V 30 A 0.4 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS2200 22 27.7 V 40 A 3.2 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS2201 22 29.6 V 30 A 2 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS2700 27 32.5 V 40 A 1.7 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS2701 27 34 V 27 A 0.8 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS3300 33 38 V 35 A 19 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6), YZF
(WCSP)
TVS3301 33 40 V 27 A 2.5 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS1801
ZHCSIU7B – SEPTEMBER 2018 – REVISED MAY 2022
Copyright © 2022 Texas Instruments Incorporated Submit Document Feedback 3